CuiD A3|S3

Sportback



The Audi A3 and S3 Sportback.

R

Beautiful design. Luxurious interiors. Our latest technology. The Audi A3 range includes
innovative features such as Audi smartphone interface, Audi virtual cockpit and Matrix LED

headlights so you can make your A3 your own.

This pricelist will make it easy for you to build your A3 or S3, taking you through all the
model, engine and option choices. The online configurator is also available to build your

dream car.



A3|S3 Sportback

Standard Equipment | A3

Wheels:

»>

Performance & suspension:

>

>

>

Cast aluminium alloy wheels, 5-arm kinetic design, size

7.5) x 17 with 225/45 R17 tyres
Anti-theft wheel bolts

Space-saving spare wheel

Audi Drive Select

Electronic Stabilisation Programme (ESP)

Electronic stability control (ESC)
Start/stop system

Servotronic steering

Cruise control

Speed limiter

Hill hold assist

Lighting:

>

>

>

Xenon plus headlights

All-weather lights

Automatic headlight range adjustment
Light / rain sensor

Rear fog lights

Separate daytime running lights

Exterior equipment:

» Acoustic windscreen

» Additional warning lights (door area)

» Anti-theft alarm

» Carjack

» Central locking with remote control key

» Dual-tone horn

» Exterior mirror housings painted in body colour

» Exterior mirrors with integrated LED indicators

» Rearwindow wiper and washer system with
intermittent control

» Roof spoiler

Audio & communication:
» 8speakers

» Bluetooth interface

» MMIradio plus

» USB and Aux-in jack

Interior equipment:

» Dipping interior mirror

» Driver and front passenger airbag with knee airbag
» Driver information system

» First aid kit with warning triangle

» Floor mats at front and rear

» Folding rear seat back

» Front centre armrest

» Front head restraints

Interior equipment (cont.):

» Front seats height adjustable

» Headlining, cloth

» Heat-insulating glass

» Index cloth upholstery

» Inlaysin Micrometallic silver

» Interior Lighting package

» ISOFIX child seat mounting & top tether anchorage for
outer rear seats

» ISOFIX child seat mounting for passenger seat

» Leather-covered multifunction sports steering wheel, 3-
spoke design

» Luggage compartment lining

» Luggage compartment mat

» Manual air conditioning system

» Non-smoker's package

» Power-operated child safety lock

» Seat belt monitoring

» Side airbags at front and head airbag system

» Standard seats at front

» Three rear head restraints

For vehicles built in or after September 2019, the following
additional standard equipment is included:

» Audi sound system

» Audi music interface

» Comfort automatic air-conditioning

» Exterior mirrors, power adjustable, heated and folding

» Rear parking aid



A3|S3 Sportback

Standard Equipment | A3 Black Edition (in addition to A3)

Only available on 35 TFSI and 40 TFSI.

Wheels: Interior equipment:
» 18” Audi Sport cast alloy wheels, 10-spoke style, » Black headlining
Matte Titanium Look, diamond- turned, 7.5) x 18 » Partial leather upholstery
with 225/40 R18 tyres » Storage package
Lig hti ng: For vehicles built in or after September 2019, the following additional

» LED headlights incl. dynamic turn signals at rear standard equipment is included:

» LED rear lights with dynamic indicator > Audisound system
» Audi music interface
» Comfort automatic air-conditioning

Exterior equ i pment' » Exterior mirrors, power adjustable, heated and folding

) _— » Rear parking aid
» Black styling package - sporty black highlights to

the exterior, including the radiator grille, window
trims and rear diffuser insert.

» Mirror housings in high-gloss black

» Sline exterior package - features a more
aggressive and sporty styling which includes:
S line front and rear bumpers and side skirts,
radiator grille and rear diffusor insert, S line

badges on the front wings.

Optional equipment and pricing for Black Edition model is as per A3 35/40 TFSI models, with the above standard equipment exclusions.



A3|S3 Sportback

ES Standard Equipment (in addition to A3)

Wheels: Audio & communication:
» Cast aluminium alloy wheels, 5-twin-spoke star design (S design), » Audisound system
size 7.5) x 18, with 225/40 R 18 tyres

» Space-saving spare wheel 18 Interior equipment:

» Indirect tire pressure monitoring system »  Aluminium look in interior

» Leather/fabric seat trim covers

Performance & suspension: » Interior mirror with automatic anti-glare action
» quattro® » Deluxe automatic air conditioning

» Progressive steering » Door sill trims with aluminium inlay

» Sports suspension » Driver information system with colour display

» Front sports seats

. . » Frontseats with height adjustment & retractable thigh support
Lighting: gntad gn stpp
» Inlays, Matt brushed aluminium

» LED headlights incl. dynamic turn signals at rear ) . ) .
» Leather-covered multifunction sports steering wheel, 3-spoke, flat-bottomed, with

» LED rear lights with dynamic indicator )
shift paddles

» Headlight washers
9 » Pedals and footrest in stainless steel

» Cornering and all-weather light
g J » Storage compartment and luggage compartment package

» Automatic headlight range adjustment dynamic (self-adjusting

while drivin
9 For vehicles built in or after September 2019, the following additional standard

equipment is included:

Exterior equipment: » Audi music interface
» Doorsill trims with aluminium inlay » Exterior mirrors, power adjustable, heated and folding
» Exterior mirror housings in aluminium look » Parking aid plus

» High-gloss package

» S line roof spoiler



A3|S3 Sportback

Engines
Engine Fuel
9 type
30 TFSI Petrol
35 TFSI Petrol
35 TFSI
Black Edition Petrol
40 TFSI Petrol
40 TFSI
Black Edition Petrol
S3 TFSI quattro  Petrol

Transmission

S tronic

S tronic

S tronic

S tronic

S tronic

S tronic

Power
output
(kw)

85

110

110

140

140

228

Torque

(Nm)

200

250

250

320

320

400

Urban

5.6

6.0

6.0

7.2

/2

8.2

Fuel consumption

(1/100 km)

Extra urban

4.2

4.3

4.3

4.8

4.8

585

Combined

4.7

4.9

4.9

Dal/

5.7

6.5

CO.
emissions
(g/km)

107

114

114

126

126

149

0-100
km/h
(sec)

9.9

8.2

8.2

6.8

6.8

4.6

Top
speed
(km/h)

206

220

220

250

250

250

RRP*

R 443,410

R 480,410

R 526,132

R 501,410

R 547,132

R 679,189

Fuel consumption and CO, data applies to the German Market. The specified values are determined in accordance with certain test procedures. The specifications
do not refer to an individual vehicle but serve only as a basis for comparing the different types of vehicles. In addition, the consumption figures achieved during

normal driving may differ from the test values, depending in particular on special equipment fitted, vehicle loading, personal driving style, road and traffic
conditions, environmental factors and conditions of the car

* RRP is inclusive of VAT and CO, emissions tax. Above pricing applicable to vehicles built in or after September 2019.



A3|S3 Sportback

Paint|A3 Sportback 30 TFSI 35 TFSI 40 TFSI
A2A2 Brilliant Black, solid RO RO RO
T9T9 Ibis White, solid RO RO RO
BO9B9 Cosmos Blue, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
L5L5 Florett Silver, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
2Y2Y Glacier White, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
0CcoC Monsoon Grey, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
OEOE Mythos Black, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
G3G3 Nano Grey, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
Y1lY1l Tango Red, metallic R 2,452 R 2,452 R 2,452
K6K6 Ara Blue, crystal R 14,022 R 14,022 R 14,022
Q0QO0 Audi exclusive paint finish* R 34,318 R 34,318 R 34,318

Options are subject to availability and may extend time taken for delivery.

All the colour swatches on this page are matched as accurately as possible to the actual paint colours used. Audi South Africa cannot guarantee that colours shown are 100% accurate.
Visit your local Audi Centre for a more accurate colour swatch.

*Audi exclusive paint is subject to factory approval. Visit your local Audi Centre for colour samples.



A3|S3 Sportback

Paint|S3 Sportback 53 TFsI

A2A2 Brilliant Black, solid RO
T9T9 Ibis White, solid RO
2D2D Navarra Blue, metallic R 2,452
L5L5 Florett Silver, metallic R 2,452
2Y2Y Glacier White, metallic R 2,452
0CcoC Monsoon Grey, metallic R 2,452
OEOE Mythos Black, metallic R 2,452
G3G3 Nano Grey, metallic R 2,452
Y1lY1l Tango Red, metallic R 2,452
K6K6 Ara Blue, crystal R 14,022
Q0QO0 Audi exclusive paint finish* R 34,318

Options are subject to availability and may extend time taken for delivery.

All the colour swatches on this page are matched as accurately as possible to the actual paint colours used. Audi South Africa cannot guarantee that colours shown are 100% accurate.
Visit your local Audi Centre for a more accurate colour swatch.

*Audi exclusive paint is subject to factory approval. Visit your local Audi Centre for colour samples.



A3|S3 Sportback

Wheels & tyres|A3/S3 Sportback

30 TFSI 35 TFSI 40 TFSI S3 TFSI
ud44 Alloy wheels, 5-twin-spoke design, size 7.5) x 17, with 225/45 R17 tyres No cost No cost No cost -
C6l Audi Sport alloy wheels, 10-V-spoke design, size 7.5) x 18, with 225/40 R18 tyres R 9,079 R 9,079 R 9,079 No cost

Audi Sport cast alum. alloy wheels, 10-spoke design, matt titanium, with 7.5) x 18, 225/40 R
F38 18 tyres (standard for A3 35/40 TFSI Black Editions) R 9,079 R 9,079 R 9,079 No cost
V82 gl::iSSport cast alloy wheels, 5-arm trapezoidal style, Black, with 7.5] x 18 with 225/40 R18 R19,700 | R19,700 | R19,700 | R 11,900
Audi Sport cast alum. alloy wheels, 5-arm wing design, gloss titanium, with size 8] x 19, with L L
€7 235/35 R19 tyres R13,618
49L gt.:-:;Sport cast alloy wheels, 10-Y- spoke style, Glossy Black, with 8) x 19 with 235/35 R19 R 19,500
cs) Cast aluminium wheels, 5-arm rotor design, matt titanium look, gloss finish, 8) x 19, 235/35 R 19,500
R19 tyres
1G9 Space-saving spare wheel 18" No cost No cost No cost S
7K9 Indirect tire pressure monitoring system R 968 R 968 R 968 S
7K3 Tyre pressure monitoring system
--- = Not Available S = Standard



